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M A N I T O W O C  L U T H E R A N  H I G H  S C H O O L

EVENT LOCATION TIME

FINE ARTS SCHEDULE 2025-26 SCHOOL YEAR

OCTOBER
LANCER SINGER & JAZZ BAND TOUR
MLHS SUNDAY
LANCER SINGER & JAZZ BAND TOUR
FALL FESTIVAL
MLHS FALL CONCERT

ST. JOHN & MORRISON ZION
ST. JOHN MARIBEL
SJSJ & TRINITY BRILLION
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM

9:00AM

2:00PM
4:00PM

16
19
22
26

NOVEMBER
WELS CHORAL FEST POPS CONCERT
WELS CHORAL FEST SACRED CONCERT
“12 ANGRY JURORS”
“12 ANGRY JURORS”
“12 ANGRY JURORS”
WELS MIDDLE SCHOOL BAND FESTIVAL
MLHS SUNDAY
MANITOWOC CHRISTMAS PARADE 
TWO RIVERS CHRISTMAS PARADE

FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN
FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
ST. PETER - MISHICOT
DOWNTOWN MANITOWOC
DOWNTOWN TWO RIVERS

7:00PM
2:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
2:00PM
6:00PM
9:00AM
6:30PM
5:30PM

7
9
14
15
16
22
23
26
29

Fa l l
P lay
Fall
Play

DECEMBER
MLHS SUNDAY
JR. LANCER BAND & CHOIR CONCERT
CHRISTMAS CONCERT 

SJSJ - REEDSVILLE
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
CAPITOL CIVIC CENTRE

8 & 10:15AM
3:00PM

4:30 & 7:30PM

7

19

JANUARY
BIG EAST HONORS BAND & CHOIR 
MLHS SUNDAY
MLHS SUNDAY

CAPITOL CIVIC CENTRE
ST. JOHN’S - TWO RIVERS
TRINITY- BRILLION

6:30PM
8 & 10:30AM
8 & 10:30AM

8
11
25

FEBRUARY
BIG EAST FORENSICS MEET
MLHS SUNDAY
MLHS SUNDAY
LLS CHILDREN’S CHORAL FEST
FESTIVAL CONCERT

HILBERT HIGH SCHOOL
ST. JOHN ST. PETER
ST. JOHN - NEWTONBURG
MLHS
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM

TBA
10:00AM

8 & 10:30AM
1-6:00PM

6:30PM

2
8
15
20

MARCH
WSMA SOLO/ENSEMBLE
“SEUSSICAL”
“SEUSSICAL”
“SEUSSICAL”
“SEUSSICAL”
DISTRICT FORENSICS MEET
WELS REGIONAL BAND FESTIVAL
CONCERT

MLHS
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
MLHS AUXILIARY GYM
OSHKOSH NORTH HS
WINNEBAGO LUTHERAN
ACADEMY

8:00AM - 4:00PM
9:00AM
7:00PM
7:00PM
2:00PM

TBA
2:00PM

7
13

14
15
19
29

APRIL
MLHS FINE ARTS TRIP
LLS FINE ARTS FESTIVAL
STATE FORENSICS
JOINT BAND CONCERT
BIG EAST CONFERENCE ART SHOW
STARRED FIRST CONCERT

CHICAGO, IL
MLHS
UW-MADISON
MLHS GYMNASIUM
RAHR-WEST MUSEUM
MLHS CHOIR ROOM

9AM - 3:0PM
TBA

2:00PM
TBA

6:30PM

9-12
18

19

29

MAY
WSMA STATE
MLHS SUNDAY
PRISM CONCERT & HON. ART SHOW
FINE ARTS AWARDS BANQUET
MEMORIAL DAY PARADE

UW-GREEN BAY
CALVARY - SHEBOYGAN
MLHS GYM & COMMONS
MLHS COMMONS
DOWNTOWN MANITOWOC

TBA
9:00AM

4 & 7:00PM
6:00PM
9:00AM

2
3
9
20
25

Scripture Alone
2 Timothy 3:16

Spring
Musica l
Spring
Musical


