

MANITOWOC LUTHERAN HIGH SCHOOL

FINE ARTS SCHEDULE 2025-26 SCHOOL YEAR

	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
OCTOBER			
16 19	LANCER SINGER & JAZZ BAND TOUR MLHS SUNDAY	ST. JOHN & MORRISON ZION ST. JOHN MARIBEL	9:00AM
22 26	LANCER SINGER & JAZZ BAND TOUR FALL FESTIVAL MLHS FALL CONCERT	SJSJ & TRINITY BRILLION MLHS AUXILIARY GYM	2:00PM 4:00PM
NOVEMBER			
7 9 14 15 Fall 16 Play	WELS CHORAL FEST POPS CONCERT WELS CHORAL FEST SACRED CONCERT "12 ANGRY JURORS" "12 ANGRY JURORS" "12 ANGRY JURORS"	FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN FOX VALLEY LUTHERAN MLHS AUXILIARY GYM MLHS AUXILIARY GYM MLHS AUXILIARY GYM	7:00PM 2:00PM 7:00PM 7:00PM 2:00PM
22 23 26 29	WELS MIDDLE SCHOOL BAND FESTIVAL MLHS SUNDAY MANITOWOC CHRISTMAS PARADE TWO RIVERS CHRISTMAS PARADE	MLHS AUXILIARY GYM ST. PETER - MISHICOT DOWNTOWN MANITOWOC DOWNTOWN TWO RIVERS	6:00PM 9:00AM 6:30PM 5:30PM
DECEMBER	TWO RIVERS CHRISTMAS I ARADE	DOWNTOWN TWO RIVERS	3.30114
7 19	MLHS SUNDAY JR. LANCER BAND & CHOIR CONCERT CHRISTMAS CONCERT	MLHS AUXILIARY GYM	& 10:15AM 3:00PM & 7:30PM
JANUARY			
8 11 25	BIG EAST HONORS BAND & CHOIR MLHS SUNDAY MLHS SUNDAY		6:30PM & 10:30AM & 10:30AM
FEBRUARY			
2 8 15 20	BIG EAST FORENSICS MEET MLHS SUNDAY MLHS SUNDAY LLS CHILDREN'S CHORAL FEST FESTIVAL CONCERT	HILBERT HIGH SCHOOL ST. JOHN ST. PETER ST. JOHN - NEWTONBURG 8 8 MLHS MLHS AUXILIARY GYM	TBA 10:00AM & 10:30AM 1-6:00PM 6:30PM
MARCH			
7 13 Spring 14 Musical 15 19 29	WSMA SOLO/ENSEMBLE "SEUSSICAL" "SEUSSICAL" "SEUSSICAL" "SEUSSICAL" DISTRICT FORENSICS MEET WELS REGIONAL BAND FESTIVAL CONCERT	MLHS 8:00AM MLHS AUXILIARY GYM MLHS AUXILIARY GYM MLHS AUXILIARY GYM MLHS AUXILIARY GYM OSHKOSH NORTH HS WINNEBAGO LUTHERAN ACADEMY	1 - 4:00PM 9:00AM 7:00PM 7:00PM 2:00PM TBA 2:00PM
APRIL			
9-12 18	MLHS FINE ARTS TRIP LLS FINE ARTS FESTIVAL STATE FORENSICS	CHICAGO, IL MLHS 9A UW-MADISON	M - 3:0PM TBA
19	JOINT BAND CONCERT BIG EAST CONFERENCE ART SHOW	MLHS GYMNASIUM RAHR-WEST MUSEUM	2:00PM TBA
29	STARRED FIRST CONCERT	MLHS CHOIR ROOM	6:30PM

MAY

2	WSMA STATE	UW-GREEN BAY	TBA
3	MLHS SUNDAY	CALVARY - SHEBOYGAN	9:00AM
9	PRISM CONCERT & HON. ART SHOW	MLHS GYM & COMMONS	4 & 7:00PM
20	FINE ARTS AWARDS BANQUET	MLHS COMMONS	6:00PM
25	MEMORIAL DAY PARADE	DOWNTOWN MANITOWOC	9:00AM





